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ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS

BIBLE LITERACY OLD TESTAMENT

AQUATIC SCIENCE

COUNSELING AND MENTAL HEALTH
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ECONOMICS
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HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT

HEALTH I 1 NO 2

1 NO 2

1

0.5

1

0.5

1

1

0.5

0.5

1

1

1

0.5

1

1

0.5

1

0.5

1

1

n/a

1

1

1

0.5

1

1

1

1

0.5

n/a

YES

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

YES

NO

NO

2

1

2

1

2

2

1

1

2

2

2

1

2

2

1

2

1

2

2

1

2

2

2

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

MATH MODELS

PRINCIPLES OF GOVERNMENT AND PUBLIC POLICY / ADMINISTRATION
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PRINCIPLES OF EDUCATION AND TRAINING
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MUSIC APPRECIATION

MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY
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LOGIC I

SPEECH

MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY

PERSONAL FINANCE

MUSIC MIDDLE SCHOOL
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LOGIC II

SPORTS AND ENTERTAINMENT MARKETING

THEATRE MIDDLE SCHOOL

U.S. GOVERNMENT

US HISTORY / SINCE 1877

VIDEO GAME DESIGN

VIRTUAL BUSINESS

WEB COMMUNICATIONS

WORLD GEOGRAPHY

WORLD HEALTH RESEARCH

WORLD HISTORY

ACCOUNTING I

COURSE

SUMMER SCHOOL COURSES
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